
Study 
Period 
Code

Study Period description Start Date End Date Teaching Census Date

VE11M VET - Dip January 1 month Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 17 January 2025
VE12M VET - Dip January 2 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025
VE13M VET - Dip January 3 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 28 March 2025 Friday, 7 February 2025
VE14M VET - Dip January 4 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 25 April 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025
VE16M VET - Dip January 6 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Friday, 21 March 2025
VE19M VET - Dip January 9 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE112 VET - Dip January 12 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Wednesday, 24 December 2025 Friday, 20 June 2025
VE114 VET - Dip January 14 months Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 25 July 2025
VE12W VET - Dip January 2 weeks Tuesday, 14 January 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025
VEXT1 VET Enrolment Term 1 - Dip & above Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Friday, 4 April 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025
VEXS1 VET Enrolment Semester 1 - Dip & above Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VEXYR VET Enrolment All Year - Dip & above Thursday, 2 January 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VE22W VET - Dip February 2 weeks Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 14 February 2025 Friday, 7 February 2025
VE21M VET - Dip February 1 month Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025
VE22M VET - Dip February 2 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 28 March 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025
VE23M VET - Dip February 3 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025 Friday, 14 March 2025
VE24M VET - Dip February  4 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 30 May 2025 Friday, 4 April 2025
VE26M VET - Dip February 6 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE29M VET - Dip February 9 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 31 October 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VED2R VET - Dip Feb Rolling Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE212 VET - Dip February 12 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE214 VET - Dip February 14 months Monday, 3 February 2025 Friday, 24 April 2026 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE31M VET - Dip March 1 month Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 28 March 2025 Friday, 21 March 2025
VE32W VET - Dip March 2 weeks Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 14 March 2025 Friday, 14 March 2025
VE32M VET - Dip March 2 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025 Friday, 4 April 2025
VE33M VET - Dip March 3 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 30 May 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE34M VET - Dip March 4 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE36M VET - Dip March 6 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 29 August 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VE39M VET - Dip March 9 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025
VED3R VET - Dip March Rolling Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025
VE312 VET - Dip March 12 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE314 VET - Dip March 14 months Monday, 3 March 2025 Friday, 24 April 2026 Friday, 12 September 2025
VED4R VET - Dip April Rolling Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 18 July 2025
VE42W VET - Dip April 2 weeks Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 18 April 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE41M VET - Dip April 1 month Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 2 May 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025
VE42M VET - Dip April 2 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 30 May 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VE43M VET - Dip April 3 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VE44M VET - Dip April 4 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 1 August 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025
VE46M VET - Dip April 6 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE49M VET - Dip April 9 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE412 VET - Dip April 12 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 27 March 2026 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE414 VET - Dip April 14 months Monday, 31 March 2025 Friday, 29 May 2026 Friday, 19 September 2025
VEXT2 VET Enrolment Term 2 - Dip & above Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VEX2A VET Enrolment Term 2  All Year - Dip & above Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE52W VET - Dip May 2 weeks Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 16 May 2025 Friday, 16 May 2025
VE51M VET - Dip May 1 month Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 30 May 2025 Friday, 16 May 2025
VE52M VET - Dip May 2 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE53M VET - Dip May 3 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE54M VET - Dip May 4 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 29 August 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025
VE56M VET - Dip May 6 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 24 October 2025 Friday, 18 July 2025
VED5R VET - Dip May Rolling Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE59M VET - Dip May 9 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE512 VET - Dip May 12 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 1 May 2026 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE514 VET - Dip May 14 months Monday, 5 May 2025 Friday, 31 July 2026 Friday, 7 November 2025
VE62W VET - Dip June 2 weeks Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE61M VET - Dip June 1 month Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025
VE62M VET - Dip June 2 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025
VE63M VET - Dip June 3 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 29 August 2025 Friday, 18 July 2025
VE64M VET - Dip June 4 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE66M VET - Dip June 6 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VED6R VET - Dip June Rolling Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE69M VET - Dip June 9 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 19 September 2025
VE612 VET - Dip June 12 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 29 May 2026 Friday, 7 November 2025
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VE614 VET - Dip June 14 months Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 31 July 2026 Friday, 28 November 2025
VE72W VET - Dip July 2 weeks Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 11 July 2025 Friday, 4 July 2025
VE71M VET - Dip July 1 month Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 Friday, 18 July 2025
VE72M VET - Dip July 2 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 29 August 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE73M VET - Dip July 3 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE74M VET - Dip July 4 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 24 October 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VED7R VET - Dip July Rolliing Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE76M VET - Dip July 6 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 Friday, 19 September 2025
VE79M VET - Dip July 9 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 27 March 2026 Friday, 7 November 2025
VEXMI VET Enrolment Mid Yr All Yr - Dip & above Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 26 June 2026 Friday, 28 November 2025
VE712 VET - Dip July 12 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Thursday, 26 June 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025
VE714 VET - Dip July 14 months Monday, 30 June 2025 Friday, 28 August 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VEXT3 VET Enrolment Term 3 - Dip & above Monday, 21 July 2025 Friday, 19 September 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VEXS2 VET Enrolment Semester 2 - Dip & above Monday, 21 July 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE82W VET - Dip August 2 weeks Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE81M VET - Dip August 1 month Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 29 August 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025
VE82M VET - Dip August 2 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE83M VET - Dip August 3 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 24 October 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE84M VET - Dip August 4 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE86M VET - Dip August 6 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 30 January 2026 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE89M VET - Dip August 9 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 1 May 2026 Friday, 28 November 2025
VE812 VET - Dip August 12 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 31 July 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VE814 VET - Dip August 14 months Monday, 4 August 2025 Friday, 25 September 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026
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VED9R VET - Dip September Rolling Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE92W VET - Dip September 2 weeks Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025
VE91M VET - Dip September 1 month Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 26 September 2025 Friday, 19 September 2025
VE92M VET - Dip September 2 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 24 October 2025 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE93M VET - Dip September 3 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE94M VET - Dip September 4 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 Friday, 17 October 2025
VE96M VET - Dip September 6 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 27 November 2026
VE99 VET - Dip September 9 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 29 May 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VE912 VET - Dip September 12 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 28 August 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026
VE914 VET - Dip September 14 months Monday, 1 September 2025 Friday, 30 October 2026 Friday, 20 February 2026
VED0R VET - Dip October Rolling Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 7 November 2025
VE02W VET - Dip October 2 weeks Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 10 October 2025 Friday, 10 October 2025
VE01M VET - Dip October 1 month Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 24 October 2025 Friday, 10 October 2025
VE02M VET - Dip October 2 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 7 November 2025
VE03M VET - Dip October 3 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 Friday, 7 November 2025
VE04M VET - Dip October 4 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 30 January 2026 Friday, 28 November 2025
VE06M VET - Dip October 6 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 27 March 2026 Friday, 12 December 2025
VE09 VET - Dip October 9 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 26 June 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026
VE012 VET - Dip October 12 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 25 September 2026 Friday, 20 February 2026
VE014 VET - Dip October 14 months Monday, 29 September 2025 Friday, 27 November 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026
VEXT4 VET Enrolment Term 4 - Dip & above Monday, 6 October 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025
VEN2W VET - Dip November 2 weeks Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 14 November 2025 Friday, 7 November 2025
VEN1M VET - Dip November 1 month Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025
VEN2M VET - Dip November 2 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025
VEN3M VET - Dip November 3 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 30 January 2026 Friday, 12 December 2025
VEN4M VET - Dip November 4 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VEN6M VET - Dip November 6 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 1 May 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026
VEN9 VET - Dip November 9 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 31 July 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026
VEN12 VET - Dip November 12 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 30 October 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026
VEN14 VET - Dip November 14 months Monday, 3 November 2025 Friday, 18 December 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026
VED2W VET - Dip December 2 weeks Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 12 December 2025 Friday, 12 December 2025
VED1M VET - Dip December 1 month Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Friday, 12 December 2025
VED2M VET - Dip December 2 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 6 February 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VED3M VET - Dip December 3 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 9 January 2026
VED4M VET - Dip December 4 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 27 March 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026
VED6M VET - Dip December 6 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 29 May 2026 Friday, 20 February 2026
VED9M VET - Dip December 9 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 28 August 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026
VED13 VET - Dip December 12 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 27 November 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026
VED14 VET - Dip December 14 months Monday, 1 December 2025 Friday, 26 February 2027 Friday, 12 June 2026
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